5139234452 p.1

jum 20 11 06:42p - Apex Awards
BPA NO. . CONTRACT (O COOE PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! © 1 el
2 AMENDMENTAMQDIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTWE OATE 4. REQUISTTIONSPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT WO.08 appicatie)
MOQ1 07/01/2011 HR-11-238 :
_ D6/20/2011
€. ISSUED BY CoDE :31p0 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i oher han fmm €) cooe {3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commisgsion U.S. Nuclear Regulstory Commission
pPiv. of Contracte Div. of Coptracts
Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop:TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop:TWB-01-BiDM )
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No.. e, camty, State ant 2P Code) [+3] SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
MELRIC LLC
APEX AWARDS . 9B. DATED (SEE TEM 11}
' 10A. MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
5715 CHEVIOT RD ‘ : NRC-HQ-11-P-38-0050
CINCINNATI QH 452477007
108. DATED [SEE ITEM 1)
cone 069360670 | Faguny cooe X 09~07-2067
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[T] e above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Hem 4. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [[Jis extended, [ Jis not extended.

owsmmmogemofmmwmmmmnourwmwmmunsmnwam by one of the following methoda:
(a) By compieting tems 8 and 15, and retuming _ copies of ths smendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of thia amendment ob each copy of the
offer submitted; oc (¢) By separate letter or talagram which includes & reference to the saflcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. H by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alraady subrmitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each talegram o lefter makea referance to the solicitation arxi this amendmant, and is recaived prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {it required)

NOT APPLICABLE; NAICS CODE: 451110
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
I¥ _MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(9 | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  {Speclly mulfartty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH fN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER ND. IN TTEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ONDER IS MODFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office, JpErosviation dets, eic.)
SET FORTK W (TEM 14, PURBIUANT TO THE AUTRORITY OF FAR €.103().

€. THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spacify typo of suodiiostion and exvonty) FAR 52,217-6 Option to Extend Services

x By Mutual Consent of Both Parties
E. IMPORTANT: Contrector [ |isnot, [X} is required o sign this document and retum 01 cupies 1o the 8suing offica.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Omanizad by UCF secyan haadings, irckiding SollckENon/contnact subject cRatisr whers fasaidie.) -
The purpose of this modification number 01 is to extend the period of performance end date from June 30, 2011 to
August 30, 2011, a two month no-cost extensiom.

Total Price: $3,000 (No Change)
Total Obligation: §3,000 (No Change)
Period of Performance: 2/4/2011 - B8/31/2011 (Change)

All Other Terms and Conditions Remsin Unchanged.

Exxagpt as proviced hersin, si et and condiiom of e documeet sutargncad I dmm 94 of 10A, a3 b mcharged wnd in Sl foros s effact.

1SA. NANE AND TITLEOF SIGNER  (Typo or prin)) 8A. NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  {Type or prim)
Monigue B, Williams

A M A/ ﬁﬂf f ( . OLA l‘?k/ Contracting Officer

| L o w%’ﬁrgm Olopell

TE“NME -IBNO0t  SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE UEERL &\“\“@‘l




